
North Brookfield DDC 
(Downtown Development Committee) 

Spring/Summer Meetings (& Happenings) 2021 

6:30 pm online via the ZOOM application 

Typically the 1st and 3rd Monday of the month –  

unless it falls on a Monday Holiday then Tuesday of the same week. 

 

Join Zoom Meeting ( use your phone to take a photo of this link!) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81941852377?pwd=WU9kOUVPdWFJaWNLT1FEd3R6VUd

EZz09      This is a recurring meeting  Meeting ID: 819 4185 2377  Passcode: w99zXF 

Meetings 

Monday May 3, 2021 

No Meeting 

Monday May 17, 2021 

Not posted in time to meet 

June 7, 2021 – NO OFFICIAL MEETING 

See TAP under Happenings Column  

Monday June 21, 2021 

1. Old Business 

a. Approve Minutes 

b. New Business 

Monday July 5, 2021 

No Meeting 

Monday July 19, 2021 

1. Old Business 

a. Approve Minutes 

b. New Business 

Happenings 

Complete Streets on BOS agenda  

Tuesday April 27  

Spring Movie Nights presented by the FOTH 

and NBDDC to right of Police Station 

Thursday May 6   

Thursday May 27  

Thursday June 17  

LRRP Public Presentation 

Tuesday, May 25 at 6pm ONLINE ONLY 

T.A.P. Program (invitation only) 

Friday June 4th 

a. Site Visit (Morning) 

b. Stakeholder interviews 

(Afternoon) 

T.A.P. Program PUBLIC PRESENTATION 

Monday June 7th 

a. Charrette (Private) morning 

b. Presentation (Public) 6pm 

ONLINE ONLY 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81941852377?pwd=WU9kOUVPdWFJaWNLT1FEd3R6VUdEZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81941852377?pwd=WU9kOUVPdWFJaWNLT1FEd3R6VUdEZz09

